
DETAILS OF LEGAL SERVICES CLINICS 

 

 Village 

 

Address of Legal 

Services Clinic 

Name of Panel 

Lawyer Deputed at 

Legal Service 

Clinic 

Mobile Number Name of PLV 

Deputed at Legal 

Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

Nil     

 

     Community Centre 

 

Address of Legal 

Services Clinic 

Name of Panel 

Lawyer Deputed at 

Legal Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

 

 

 

Name of PLV 

Deputed at Legal 

Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

1.Block office 

Jamui 

Anil Kumar Sinha 

Nilam Kumar 

Ramchandra Ravidas 

Parmanand Yadav 

 

9771265254 

7739552731 

9771243876 

6205836785 

 

Nalnee Ranjan 

Ram lal Kumar 

Mohan Kr.Manjhi  

Deepak Kr. Tanti 

8709003637 

9110170297 

6299228242 

8539935422 

2.Sadar Hospital 

Jamui 

Nawita Kumari Sinha 

Sunita Kumari 

Shweta Kumari 

Rakhi Sinha 

8102113820 

 

9709429735 

7903183036 

9473046226 

Anju Murmu 

 

Kalpana Kumari 

Neha Ranjan 

Hema Kumari 

9199490679 

 

7366801626 

9523958430 

7250637262 

 

      Jail 

 

Address of Legal 

Services Clinic 

Name of Panel 

Lawyer Deputed at 

Legal Service Clinic 

Mobile Number Name of PLV 

Deputed at Legal 

Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

Vill: Maniadda 

P.S Jamui 

Satish Prasad 

Prasadi Sah 

Pradip Kumar Singh 

Mahendra Narayan 

9931671662 

9934836301 

6207600790 

8877694477 

Amit Raj 

Prafulla Kumar 

Deelip Kr.Sah 

Mahrana Pratap 

7717790699 

7631583391 

8210892430 

762002377 

 

 

 



 

Front office 

 

Address of Legal 

Services Clinic 

Name of Panel 

Lawyer Deputed at 

Legal Service Clinic 

Mobile 

Number 

Name of PLV 

Deputed at Legal 

Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

ADR Building 

Civil Court Jamui 

Satyanarayan Ravidas 

Syed Farid Ahmad 

9934485310 

 

8051057898 

Rajan Kumar 

 

Suraj Kumar 

8789399702 

 

9113177018 

 

JJB 

 

Address of Legal 

Services Clinic 

Name of Panel 

Lawyer Deputed at 

Legal Service Clinic 

Mobile 

Number 

Name of PLV 

Deputed at Legal 

Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

Vill: Nimarang  

Jamui Khaira Road. 

Manoj Kumar Gupta 

Rakesh Kr. Sinha 

8271511804 

7542800321 

Rupa Kumari 

Guriya kumara 

 

9334433993 

9297581967 

 

 CWC 

 

Address of Legal 

Services Clinic 

Name of Panel 

Lawyer Deputed at 

Legal Service Clinic 

Mobile 

Number 

Name of PLV 

Deputed at Legal 

Service Clinic 

Mobile Number 

Near Jhajha Bus 

Stand Jamui 

Manoj Kumar Gupta 

Rakesh Kumar Sinha 

8271511804 

7542800321 

Shruti Singh 

Vidya Kumari 

9508871088 

9546303537 

 

 


