DETAILS OF LEGAL SERVICES CLINICS

Village

Address of Legal	Name of Panel	Mobile Number	Name of PLV	Mobile Number
Services Clinic	Lawyer Deputed at		Deputed at Legal	
	Legal Service		Service Clinic	
	Clinic			
Nil				

Community Centre

Address of Legal Services Clinic	Name of Panel Lawyer Deputed at Legal Service Clinic	Mobile Number	Name of PLV Deputed at Legal Service Clinic	Mobile Number
1.Block office Jamui	Anil Kumar Sinha Nilam Kumar Ramchandra Ravidas Parmanand Yadav	9771265254 7739552731 9771243876 6205836785	Nalnee Ranjan Ram lal Kumar Mohan Kr.Manjhi Deepak Kr. Tanti	8709003637 9110170297 6299228242 8539935422
2.Sadar Hospital Jamui	Nawita Kumari Sinha Sunita Kumari Shweta Kumari Rakhi Sinha	8102113820 9709429735 7903183036 9473046226	Anju Murmu Kalpana Kumari Neha Ranjan Hema Kumari	9199490679 7366801626 9523958430 7250637262

Jail

Address of Legal	Name of Panel	Mobile Number	Name of PLV	Mobile Number
Services Clinic	Lawyer Deputed at		Deputed at Legal	
	Legal Service Clinic		Service Clinic	
Vill: Maniadda	Satish Prasad	9931671662	Amit Raj	7717790699
P.S Jamui	Prasadi Sah	9934836301	Prafulla Kumar	7631583391
	Pradip Kumar Singh	6207600790	Deelip Kr.Sah	8210892430
	Mahendra Narayan	8877694477	Mahrana Pratap	762002377

Front office

Address of Legal	Name of Panel	Mobile	Name of PLV	Mobile Number
Services Clinic	Lawyer Deputed at	Number	Deputed at Legal	
	Legal Service Clinic		Service Clinic	
ADR Building	Satyanarayan Ravidas	9934485310	Rajan Kumar	8789399702
Civil Court Jamui	Syed Farid Ahmad		-	
	-	8051057898	Suraj Kumar	9113177018

JJB

Address of Legal	Name of Panel	Mobile	Name of PLV	Mobile Number
Services Clinic	Lawyer Deputed at	Number	Deputed at Legal	
	Legal Service Clinic		Service Clinic	
Vill: Nimarang	Manoj Kumar Gupta	8271511804	Rupa Kumari	9334433993
Jamui Khaira Road.	Rakesh Kr. Sinha	7542800321	Guriya kumara	9297581967

CWC

Address of Legal	Name of Panel	Mobile	Name of PLV	Mobile Number
Services Clinic	Lawyer Deputed at	Number	Deputed at Legal	
	Legal Service Clinic		Service Clinic	
Near Jhajha Bus	Manoj Kumar Gupta	8271511804	Shruti Singh	9508871088
Stand Jamui	Rakesh Kumar Sinha	7542800321	Vidya Kumari	9546303537